
PACHET DET.

I.D.: 61201065

Data publicarii	21.09.21	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.506,54 RON - 1.506,54 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 10/1 10 5,88 58,80 2 PROSOP ROLA 100M 12 9,62 115,44 3 SAPUN LICHID YUUUP 500ML 10 5,55 55,50 4 SACI MENAJ 120/10B 150 4,86 729,00 5 SACI MENAJ 60/15B 80 4,16 332,80 6 MATURA SORG 10 13,50 135,00 7 GREBLA CU MANER 5 16,00 80,00 VALOARE 1506,54 TVA 286,24 TOTAL 1792,78
